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Description

199411150003
40421

11/15/1994
10:29:12

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199411150003
40431

11/15/1994
10:29:13

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199309010002
66041

199411150003
40461

11/15/1994
10:29:16

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199401240000
24441

199411150003
40501

11/15/1994
10:34:28

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199405250001
68381

199411150003
40481

11/15/1994
10:34:25

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199207290001
54371

199411150003
40491

11/15/1994
10:34:27

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199210120002
30911

199411150003
40531

11/15/1994
10:34:31

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199304010000
87551

199411150003
40511

11/15/1994
10:34:29

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303310000
85881

199411150003
40521

11/15/1994
10:34:30

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199306280001
87481

199411150003
40541

11/15/1994
10:34:32

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199308050002
32001

199411150003
40561

11/15/1994
10:34:34

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199307140002
05771

199411150003
40551

11/15/1994
10:34:33

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199308180002
46291

199412120003
63261

12/12/1994
10:34:55

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

199311120003
59741

199412120003
63581

12/12/1994
11:44:46

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES RILEY, DAVID
EARLE

199412160003
67801

12/16/1994
01:37:09

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED CO
LENDING
CORP

199309070002
71551

199412010003
53931

12/01/1994
11:30:07

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES MUNSHOWER,
DOROTHEA L

6 25 Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:25



199401100000
09091

01/10/1994
01:49:10

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES POARCH,
HOWARD D

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199404180001
27021

04/18/1994
04:00:59

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HEAD, JAMES
M

6 37 Lot#:61 Book:6
Pg:37

199404210001
30491

04/21/1994
12:59:46

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUALITY
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199404210001
30481

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:1994-
13048

199406290002
05931

06/29/1994
12:36:42

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUALITY
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199406290002
05921

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:1994-
20592

199406240002
00881

06/24/1994
09:54:46

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUALITY
MORTGAGE
USA INC

17 34 199406240002
00871

Lot#:31
Book:17 Pg:34
Desc:1994-
20087

199412080003
61191

12/08/1994
12:36:37

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
PHELON
SANFORD

Lot#:14 Blk:1


