S	earch Crit	eria Filter	rs Applied:	Legal Sec	q= 1,0; Da	te Record	ed= 1994;	Name= B	ANKERS	TRUST CO	);
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199411150003 10421	11/15/1994 10:29:12	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
99411150003 10431	11/15/1994 10:29:13	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199309010002 66041	
99411150003 0461	11/15/1994 10:29:16	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199401240000 24441	
99411150003 0501	11/15/1994 10:34:28	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199405250001 68381	
99411150003 0481	11/15/1994 10:34:25	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199207290001 54371	
99411150003 0491	11/15/1994 10:34:27	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199210120002 30911	
99411150003 0531	11/15/1994 10:34:31	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199304010000 87551	
199411150003 10511	11/15/1994 10:34:29	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199303310000 85881	
199411150003 10521	11/15/1994 10:34:30	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199306280001 87481	
199411150003 10541	11/15/1994 10:34:32	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199308050002 32001	
99411150003 0561	11/15/1994 10:34:34	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199307140002 05771	
99411150003 0551	11/15/1994 10:34:33	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199308180002 46291	
99412120003 3261	12/12/1994 10:34:55	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK					199311120003 59741	
99412120003 3581	12/12/1994 11:44:46	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	RILEY, DAVID EARLE						
199412160003 67801	12/16/1994 01:37:09	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED CO LENDING CORP					199309070002 71551	
99412010003 3931	12/01/1994 11:30:07	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MUNSHOWER, DOROTHEA L			6	25		Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:25

	01/10/1994 01:49:10	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	POARCH, HOWARD D					Sec:03 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199404180001 27021	04/18/1994 04:00:59	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HEAD, JAMES M		6	37		Lot#:61 Book:6 Pg:37
199404210001 30491	04/21/1994 12:59:46	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUALITY MORTGAGE USA INC				199404210001 30481	Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:1994- 13048
199406290002 05931	06/29/1994 12:36:42	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUALITY MORTGAGE USA INC				199406290002 05921	Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:1994- 20592
199406240002 00881	06/24/1994 09:54:46	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUALITY MORTGAGE USA INC		17	34	199406240002 00871	Lot#:31 Book:17 Pg:34 Desc:1994- 20087
199412080003 61191	12/08/1994 12:36:37	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, PHELON SANFORD					Lot#:14 Blk:1